Version Information :
SN
01
GOTRENDGTCH Brand :
Multilayer Ceramic High-Frequency Inductor
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.11.06 Product Type :
 Product Series :
 Standard      Customize

DCR
( Ohm )
Max.
S.R.F
( MHz )
Min.
Part No.
E(Ref.) F(Ref.) G(Ref.)
1005 [ 0402 ] 1.00+/-0.05 0.50+/-0.05 0.50+/-0.05 0.25+/-0.10 1.50
B C D
1.0 S 8.0
1.2 S 8.0 300 0.09 10000
S 8.0 300 0.10
0.08 10000
6000
GTCH1005PF-1N8 □ 1.8 S 8.0 300 0.12 6000
GTCH1005PF-1N5 □ 1.5
0.13 6000
GTCH1005PF-2N0 □ 2.0 S 8.0 300 0.12
S 8.0 300 0.13
6000
GTCH1005PF-2N2 □ 2.2 S 8.0 300
6000
GTCH1005PF-2N7 □ 2.7 S 8.0 300 0.13 6000
GTCH1005PF-2N4 □ 2.4
0.16 6000
GTCH1005PF-3N0 □ 3.0 S 8.0 300
5000
0.16
S 8.0 300 0.20
6000
3.9 S 8.0 300 0.21
GTCH1005PF-3N3 □ 3.3 S 8.0 300
4000
GTCH1005PF-3N6 □ 3.6
GTCH1005PF-4N3 □ 4.3 S 8.0 300 0.20
GTCH1005PF-3N9 □
300 0.21
4000
GTCH1005PF-4N7 □ 4.7 S 8.0 300 0.21 4000
4000
GTCH1005PF-5N6 □ 5.6 S 8.0 300 0.23 4000
GTCH1005PF-5N1 □ 5.1
3900
GTCH1005PF-6N2 □ 6.2 S 8.0 300 0.25
0.25 3700
GTCH1005PF-8N2 □
3900
GTCH1005PF-6N8 □ 6.8 J , K 8.0 300 0.25
GOTREND
GTCH1005PF-1N2 □
Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2012.10.05
0.28 3600
GTCH1005PF-7N5 □ 7.5 J , K
Editor :
8.2 J , K 8.0 300
A
8.0 300
S 8.0
 Product Series : GTCH Brand :
 Standard      Customize
Multilayer Ceramic High-Frequency Inductor
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.11.06
 File Version :
Product Type :
Description :
300
Size
GTCH1005PF-SERIES
GTCH1005PF-1N0 □
GTCH-SERIES-V1R9
Page : 4 / 11 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance tolerance : J = ± 5% ; K = ± 10%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40 deg.C .
1600
GTCH1005PF-33N □ 33.0 J , K 8.0 200 0.80 1300
GTCH1005PF-27N □ 27.0 J , K 8.0 300 0.70
2100
GTCH1005PF-22N □ 22.0 J , K 8.0 300 0.60 1900
GTCH1005PF-18N □ 18.0 J , K 8.0 300 0.55
2700
GTCH1005PF-15N □ 15.0 J , K 8.0 300 0.46 2300
GTCH1005PF-12N □ 12.0 J , K 8.0 300 0.40
3400
GTCH1005PF-10N □ 10.0 J , K 8.0 300 0.31 3200
GTCH1005PF-9N1 □ 9.1 J , K 8.0 300 0.30
0.50
Part No.
Inductance
( nH )

10.0 6000
10.0 4000
10.0 4000
10.0 4000
10.0 3500
12.0 3400
12.0 2600
12.0 2300
12.0 2000
12.0 1600
12.0 1400
12.0 1200
12.0 1100
* Inductance tolerance : S = ± 0.3 nH ; J = ± 5% ; K = ± 10%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40 deg.C .
GTCH1608PF-2N2 □ 2.2
GTCH1608PF-1N8 □ 1.8
1.0
GTCH1608PF-1N2 □ 1.2
GTCH1608PF-1N5 □ 1.5
GTCH1608PF-3N9 □ 3.9
GTCH1608PF-3N3 □ 3.3
GTCH1608PF-2N7 □ 2.7
GTCH1608PF-6N8 □ 6.8
GTCH1608PF-5N6 □ 5.6
GTCH1608PF-4N7 □ 4.7
GTCH1608PF-12N □ 12.0
GTCH1608PF-10N □ 10.0
GTCH1608PF-8N2 □ 8.2
GTCH1608PF-22N □ 22.0
GTCH1608PF-18N □ 18.0
GTCH1608PF-15N □ 15.0
GTCH1608PF-39N □ 39.0
GTCH1608PF-33N □ 33.0
GTCH1608PF-27N □ 27.0
S.R.F
( MHz )
Min.
DCR

12.0 700
12.0 600
12.0 600
8.0 500
8.0 500
8.0 400
8.0 400
8.0 350
8.0 350
8.0 350
8.0 250
* Inductance tolerance : J = ± 5% ; K = ± 10%
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40 deg.C .
GTCH1608PF-R12 □ 120.0 J , K 50 300 1.30
GTCH1608PF-R10 □ 100.0 J , K 100 300 1.00
GTCH1608PF-82N □ 82.0 J , K 100 300 0.95
GTCH1608PF-68N □ 68.0 J , K 100 300 0.85
GTCH1608PF-56N □ 56.0 J , K 100 300 0.75
GTCH1608PF-47N □ 47.0 J , K 100 300 0.70
GTCH1608PF-R33 □ 330.0
GTCH1608PF-R39 □ 390.0
GTCH1608PF-R47 □ 470.0
GTCH1608PF-R18 □ 180.0